
Sr. 

No. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

Month:- August 

SWARRNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

31 

AARIHANT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL 

COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

31 Total Days: 

26 

Total Working Days: 

*Week off present 
DL = Duty Leave 
VL = Vacation Leave 

RL = Relieving 

TEACHING STAFF 

Faculty Name 

Dr. Ablhinav Soawane 

Dr Ekta Vyas 

Dr. Shila Malivad 

Dr. Devangi Doshi 

Designation /Department 

Principal Professor/Consultant Shalya 
tantra Depart1ment 

Associatc Professor 

Rachana Sharir Department 
Associate Professor 

Kriva Sharir Department 
Assistant Professor 

Kriya Sharir Department 

Preset 

Days 
20 

19 

18 + | DL 

10 



5. 

7. 

6. 

8. 

10. 

9. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

18. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

Nilesha Jani 

Dr. Avinash Bholane 

Dr.Dharmisha 

Dr Mayuri Kshatriya 

Dr. Rakesh Salve 

Dr. Mansi Jagtap 

Dr Neelam Rathod 

Dr Ruchi Hedapara 

Dr. Raunak Yadav 

Dr Rachana Yadav 

Dr Priyanka Chaudhary 

Dr Prajwal Mhuske 

Dr Ankita Chavan 

Dr. Pooja Kalne 

Assistant Professor 

Sanskrit-Samhita-Siddhanta Department 

Associate Professor 

Dravyaguna Department 
Assistant Professor 

Dravyaguna Department 
Assistant Professor 

Dravyaguna Department 
Director & Professor 

Rasashastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana 
Department 

Assistant Professor 
Rasashastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana 

Department 
Associate Professor Roganidan 

& Vikritivigyan Department 
Assistant Professor 

Roganidan & Vikritivigyan Department 
Associate Professor/Consultant 

Striroga & PrasutiTantra Department 
Assistant Professor 

Striroga & Prasuti Tantra Department 
Assistant Professor Striroga & 

Prasutitantra Department 
Professor & H.0.D/Consultant 

Agadtantra & Vidhivaidyàk Department 
Associate professor /Consultant 

Agadtantra& Vidhivaidyak Department 
Assistant Professor/ Consultant 

Agadtantra & Vidhivaidyak Department 

22 

19 

19 

15 

20 

20 

17 

ML 

19 

20 

12 

20 

17 



19. 

20. 

21. 

22.. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

Dr. Sonali Ladhi 

Dr.Ruchita Warole 

Dr Pragncsh Patel 

Dr. Chirag Vaghela 

Dr Nil Prajapati 

Dr .Alex George 

Dr. Hardik kumar Parmar 

Dr. Pooja Gopalani 

Dr Akhila Nair 

Dr. Tushar Punse 

Dr. Binal Gondalia 

Dr. Ruchika Chaudhary 

Dr. Nandkishor Umale 

Dr Anirudha Kulkarni 

Dr. Hetal Mori 

Professor & H.0.D/Consultant 

Swasthavritta & Yoga Department 

Assistant Professor/Consultant 

Kaumarbhritya Department 
Professor/Consultant Shalya 

tantra Department 
Assistant Professor/Consultant 

Shalyatantra Department 
Assistant Professor/Consultant 

Shalyatarntra Department 
Professor& H.0.D/Consultant 

Shalakyatantra Department 
Associate Professor/Consultant 

Shalakyatantra Department 
Assistant Professor/Consultant 

Shalakyatantra Department 
Assistant Professor/Consultant 

Shalakya tantra Department 

Associate Professor/Consultant 

Kayachikitsa Department 
Assistant Professor/Consultant 

Kayachikitsa Department 
Assistant Professor/Consultant 

Kayachikitsa Department 
Professor/Consultant 

Panchakarma Department 
Associate professor/Consultant 

Panchkarma 

Assistant Professor/Consultant 

Panchakarma Department 

20 

ML 

22 

20 

21 

ML 

21 

ML 

19 

14 

19 

20 

19 

16 

15 



34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

Dr Girish Kateriya 

Dr Shweta Gupta 

Dr Reena Solanki 

Dr. Aishwarya Misar 

PRINCIPAL 
Aarihant Ayurvedic Medica. 

College and Research Institut: 

Assistant Professor/Consultant 

Panchkarma 

Department 

Assistant Professor 

Sanskrit-Samhita-Siddhanta 

Assistant Professor/Consultant 

Yoga Instructor 

Assistant Professor 

Rachana Sharir Department 

Aedical 

Ne 

12 

18 

11 

College an 
Rese Bhoyan Rathod, 

Ghandhinagar 
an 
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